
SKEET - MATCH

2nd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 MOHD SHEERAZ SHEIKH 97 --- 24 24 22 24 24 118 57

2 ANANTJEET SINGH NARUKA 117 --- 21 23 24 23 25 116+1 53

3 KARAM SUKHBIR SINGH 129 --- 25 21 24 24 25 119 42

4 AMRINDER SINGH CHEEMA 9 --- 23 23 24 24 25 119+1 32

5 GURJOAT SIINGH 19 --- 23 25 23 24 25 120 24

6 SUKHBIR SINGH HARIKA 118 --- 23 24 25 24 25 121 14

7 MAN SINGH 56 --- 23 22 23 23 25 116

8 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON 21 --- 22 24 21 23 24 114

9 PARAMPAL SINGH GURON 26 --- 23 23 21 23 24 114

10 FATEHBIR SINGH SHERGILL 119 --- 21 24 22 24 23 114

11 MUNEK BATTULA 42 --- 21 23 22 23 24 113

12 ARJUN THAKUR 45 --- 22 23 22 23 23 113

13 KARN VIKRAM SINGH 114 --- 23 20 21 23 24 111

14 MOHD. HAMZA SHEIKH 144 --- 22 22 21 23 23 111

15 KULDEEP SANYASHI 71 --- 24 21 20 23 22 110

16 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL 135 --- 24 22 22 21 21 110

17 GURNIHAL SINGH GARCHA 131 --- 21 21 22 22 23 109

18 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY 17 --- 24 23 20 22 20 109

19 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA 65 --- 24 22 21 22 19 108

20 ARJUN SINGH MANN 128 --- 22 19 23 20 23 107

21 BABA P. S. BEDI 24 --- 22 22 18 21 23 106

22 AKSHAT CHANDEL 112 --- 21 20 21 22 22 106

23 RAJVEER SINGH GILL 64 --- 20 23 20 21 22 106

24 UDAYAN SINGH 121 --- 20 22 21 19 23 105

25 ABINASH PARTAP SINGH
SIDHU

133 --- 22 24 20 21 18 105

26 PAVAN AHIRWAR 87 --- 19 21 21 20 23 104

27 PARAMJOT SINGH GREWAL 138 --- 19 23 18 20 23 103

28 ARJIT SINGH YADAV 66 --- 22 19 21 20 21 103

29 MANKEET RAJ SINGH
GURON

30 --- 19 23 21 19 21 103

30 AYUSH RUDRARAJU 127 --- 23 19 21 18 20 101

31 DANISH KHAN 142 --- 18 21 22 21 19 101

32 HARIS UL ISLAM 67 --- 21 16 20 20 23 100
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33 FATEHJEET SINGH KHATRA 48 --- 19 21 19 17 22 98

34 YADURAJ SINGH 80 --- 17 22 21 21 17 98

35 JODHBIR SINGH 120 --- 19 18 19 18 22 96

36 SUKHDARSHAN SINGH
JOHAL

54 --- 18 20 17 18 16 89

37 PUNAR PRATAP SINGH
SIDHU

132 --- 16 18 15 15 18 82

38 SOMENDAR SINGH 99 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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SKEET - MATCH

2nd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 ABHAY SINGH SEKHON 21 --- 22 24 21 23 24 114 51

2 ARJUN THAKUR 45 --- 22 23 22 23 23 113+5 50

3 BHAVTEGH SINGH GILL 135 --- 24 22 22 21 21 110 40

4 RITURAJ SINGH BUNDELA 65 --- 24 22 21 22 19 108 31

5 MUNEK BATTULA 42 --- 21 23 22 23 24 113+4 21

6 HARMEHAR SINGH LALLY 17 --- 24 23 20 22 20 109 12

7 AKSHAT CHANDEL 112 --- 21 20 21 22 22 106

8 RAJVEER SINGH GILL 64 --- 20 23 20 21 22 106

9 PAVAN AHIRWAR 87 --- 19 21 21 20 23 104

10 ARJIT SINGH YADAV 66 --- 22 19 21 20 21 103

11 AYUSH RUDRARAJU 127 --- 23 19 21 18 20 101

12 YADURAJ SINGH 80 --- 17 22 21 21 17 98

13 SUKHDARSHAN SINGH
JOHAL

54 --- 18 20 17 18 16 89

14 PUNAR PRATAP SINGH
SIDHU

132 --- 16 18 15 15 18 82

15 SOMENDAR SINGH 99 --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNS-
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SKEET - MATCH

2nd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 KARTTIKI SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

35 --- 23 22 24 23 23 115 52

2 JASMEEN KAUR 134 --- 22 23 25 22 24 116 48

3 ASEES CHHINA 141 --- 22 22 21 21 21 107 39

4 DARSHNA RATHORE 100 --- 20 23 25 24 22 114 29

5 RAIZA DHILLON 22 --- 23 21 23 22 23 112

6 MAHESHWARI CHAUHAN 101 --- 23 23 21 21 21 109

7 RASHMMI RATHORE 8 --- 20 19 21 21 24 105

8 PARINAAZ DHALIWAL 76 --- 20 22 20 22 21 105

9 AREEBA KHAN 139 --- 22 18 20 21 22 103

10 KHUSHI DHAKAD 46 --- 20 19 17 23 23 102

11 SANIYA SHEIKH 111 --- 18 19 22 20 23 102

12 ZAHRA MUFADDAL
DEESAWALA

23 --- 19 22 18 22 21 102

13 SANJANA SOOD 16 --- 21 18 18 21 20 98

14 SARVESHWARI KUMARI 41 --- 20 22 20 19 17 98

15 KOMAL 98 --- 19 18 17 21 20 95

16 TALVEEN KAUR GILL 63 --- 21 20 16 19 17 93

17 MALA KEER 39 --- 14 20 18 21 19 92

18 GUNEET WARAICH 84 --- 19 18 15 18 21 91

19 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU 13 --- 18 16 17 20 20 91

20 PAKHI SETHI 93 --- 13 20 18 21 16 88

21 ANANYA CHOPRA 103 --- 18 18 13 16 19 84
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SKEET - MATCH

2nd SELECTION TRIAL (JAN-FEB 2020)
NEW DELHI

1 DARSHNA RATHORE 100 --- 20 23 25 24 22 114 56

2 KARTTIKI SINGH
SHAKTAWAT

35 --- 23 22 24 23 23 115 48

3 AREEBA KHAN 139 --- 22 18 20 21 22 103 38

4 ZAHRA MUFADDAL
DEESAWALA

23 --- 19 22 18 22 21 102+3 30

5 RAIZA DHILLON 22 --- 23 21 23 22 23 112 20

6 PARINAAZ DHALIWAL 76 --- 20 22 20 22 21 105

7 KHUSHI DHAKAD 46 --- 20 19 17 23 23 102+2

8 SANJANA SOOD 16 --- 21 18 18 21 20 98

9 TALVEEN KAUR GILL 63 --- 21 20 16 19 17 93

10 MALA KEER 39 --- 14 20 18 21 19 92

11 GUNEET WARAICH 84 --- 19 18 15 18 21 91

12 VENKAT LAKSHMI LAKKU 13 --- 18 16 17 20 20 91
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